

P.O. Box 1555 Dripping Springs, TX 78620 www.thunderingpaws.org

AUTHORIZATION FOR DIRECT DEPOSIT

Monthly Donations via ACH Deposit with Pioneer Bank, Dripping Springs, TX.

I authorize **Thundering Paws** to initiate variable* entries into my account described below:

Account Number		Checking	Savings
Financial Institution Name			
Financial Institution Address, City, State, Zip			
Name on Account		Contact Phone Number	
Address, City, State, Zip			
\$ Amount	Draft funds on the 5th of the Month	20th of th	e Month
Signature		Date	

This authority is to remain in full force and effect until **Thundering Paws** has received written notification from an authorized individual of its termination in such time and manner as to afford **Thundering Paws** a reasonable opportunity to act upon it.

PLEASE ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK.

*The word "variable" in this instance pertains to the ability of **Thundering Paws** to draft monies out of the above account and, if a cancellation order is received after a monthly draft has been taken, to refund that donation back into the account.

To cancel this authorization, please either write **Thundering Paws** at the post office box above, or email anne@thunderingpaws.org.

Thundering Paws thanks you for your tax-deductible donations. You will receive a yearly summary of your donations in January.

Mail completed form to: Thundering Paws, P.O. Box 1555, Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Saving Cats' Lives, One Rescue at a Time